SHANE B. SCOTT

Change Maker

Media Kit



ABOUT SHANE

Shane B. Scott is an experienced coalition builder who is leading community development efforts throughout Los Angeles, California. His direct focus on inclusion has naturally created opportunities for Scott to lead a diverse range of civic, non-profit, and corporate collaborations. His efforts are transforming Watts and South Los Angeles one block at a time by implementing comprehensive strategies and establishing meaningful relationships that have empowered him to become a recognized change agent.

"A CHANGE MAKER WHO ADVANCES THE ISSUE OF EQUALITY AND INCLUSION."

SPEAKING ENGAGEMENTS Scott is a sought-after speaker for various political forums, town halls, workshops and conferences. Scott earned his bachelor's degree in religion and philosophy from Stillman College, a historically black college and university (HBCU) in Tuscaloosa, Alabama, as well as a master's degree in divinity from the American Baptist Seminary of the West in Berkeley, Calif. He is currently pursuing a Doctor of Ministry from New York Theological Seminary.

$COMMUNITY \ DEVELOPMENT$

Scott is the chairman & CEO of The Macedonia
Community Development Corporation
(Macedonia CDC), which was founded in 2015 to
transform Watts and greater South Los Angeles
into vibrant, healthy communities of productive
citizens. Through tailored programming and
partnerships with public and private entities,
Macedonia CDC inspires, supports and
empowers the people of Watts.





MINISTRY

Pastor Shane B. Scott is the senior pastor of the Macedonia Baptist Church – a 112-year-old historic landmark in Los Angeles. He has been serving the Watts community since his arrival in 2011 from Fresno, Calif. Under his leadership and vision, the church has increased its membership and become a strong voice for the advancement of social justice in transforming the quality of life for its community.

AVAILABILITY

Shane B. Scott is available for:

- Media interviews
- Speaking engagements
- Brand partnerships and collaborations

CONTACT SHANE B. SCOTT

(213) 800-5358 shane@shanebscott.com @iamshanebscott Based in Los Angeles, California